
$300 $59 $4 $26 $3 $392

$411 $118 $8 $26 $3 $566

$522 $177 $12 $26 $3 $740

$644 $236 $16 $26 $3 $925

$805 $295 $20 $26 $3 $1,149

$966 $354 $24 $26 $3 $1,373

$1,127 $413 $28 $26 $3 $1,597

$1,288 $472 $32 $26 $3 $1,821

$1,449 $531 $36 $26 $3 $2,045

$1,610 $590 $40 $26 $3 $2,269

$1,771 $649 $44 $26 $3 $2,493

$1,932 $708 $48 $26 $3 $2,717

$2,093 $767 $52 $26 $3 $2,941

$2,254 $826 $56 $26 $3 $3,165

$2,415 $885 $60 $26 $3 $3,389

$2,576 $944 $64 $26 $3 $3,613

$2,737 $1,003 $68 $26 $3 $3,837

$2,898 $1,062 $72 $26 $3 $4,061

$3,059 $1,121 $76 $26 $3 $4,285

$3,220 $1,180 $80 $26 $3 $4,509

$3,381 $1,239 $84 $26 $3 $4,733

$3,542 $1,298 $88 $26 $3 $4,957

$3,703 $1,357 $92 $26 $3 $5,181

$3,864 $1,416 $96 $26 $3 $5,405

$4,025 $1,475 $100 $26 $3 $5,629

$4,186 $1,534 $104 $26 $3 $5,853

$4,347 $1,593 $108 $26 $3 $6,077

$4,508 $1,652 $112 $26 $3 $6,301

$4,669 $1,711 $116 $26 $3 $6,525

$4,830 $1,770 $120 $26 $3 $6,749

$4,991 $1,829 $124 $26 $3 $6,973

$5,152 $1,888 $128 $26 $3 $7,197

$5,313 $1,947 $132 $26 $3 $7,421

$5,474 $2,006 $136 $26 $3 $7,645

$5,635 $2,065 $140 $26 $3 $7,869

$5,796 $2,124 $144 $26 $3 $8,093

$5,957 $2,183 $148 $26 $3 $8,317

$6,118 $2,242 $152 $26 $3 $8,541

$6,279 $2,301 $156 $26 $3 $8,765

$6,440 $2,360 $160 $26 $3 $8,989

35

28

29

30

32

33

34

26

27

40

36

37

38

39

31

21

22

23

24

25

16

17

18

19

20

11

12

13

14

15

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

Out of State and International Students

 Tuition and Fees

Summer 2023

Current Non-

Resident 

Tuition

General 

Service Fee

Student 

Activity

Fee

Registration 

Fee

Graduation 

Fee

Total             

Non-

Resident 

Semester 

Hours


