## **Out of State and International Students**

## **Tuition and Fees**

## Summer 2023

Summer 2023						
Semester Hours	Current Non- Resident Tuition	General Service Fee	Student Activity Fee	Registration Fee	Graduation Fee	Total Non- Resident
1	\$300	\$59	\$4	\$26	\$3	\$392
2	\$411	\$118	\$8	\$26	\$3	\$566
3	\$522	\$177	\$12	\$26	\$3	\$740
4	\$644	\$236	\$16	\$26	\$3	\$925
5	\$805	\$295	\$20	\$26	\$3	\$1,149
6	\$966	\$354	\$24	\$26	\$3	\$1,373
7	\$1,127	\$413	\$28	\$26	\$3	\$1,597
8	\$1,288	\$472	\$32	\$26	\$3	\$1,821
9	\$1,449	\$531	\$36	\$26	\$3	\$2,045
10	\$1,610	\$590	\$40	\$26	\$3	\$2,269
11	\$1,771	\$649	\$44	\$26	\$3	\$2,493
12	\$1,932	\$708	\$48	\$26	\$3	\$2,717
13	\$2,093	\$767	\$52	\$26	\$3	\$2,941
14	\$2,254	\$826	\$56	\$26	\$3	\$3,165
15	\$2,415	\$885	\$60	\$26	\$3	\$3,389
16	\$2,576	\$944	\$64	\$26	\$3	\$3,613
17	\$2,737	\$1,003	\$68	\$26	\$3	\$3,837
18	\$2,898	\$1,062	\$72	\$26	\$3	\$4,061
19	\$3,059	\$1,121	\$76	\$26	\$3	\$4,285
20	\$3,220	\$1,180	\$80	\$26	\$3	\$4,509
21	\$3,381	\$1,239	\$84	\$26	\$3	\$4,733
22	\$3,542	\$1,298	\$88	\$26	\$3	\$4,957
23	\$3,703	\$1,357	\$92	\$26	\$3	\$5,181
24	\$3,864	\$1,416	\$96	\$26	\$3	\$5,405
25	\$4,025	\$1,475	\$100	\$26	\$3	\$5,629
26	\$4,186	\$1,534	\$104	\$26	\$3	\$5,853
27	\$4,347	\$1,593	\$108	\$26	\$3	\$6,077
28	\$4,508	\$1,652	\$112	\$26	\$3	\$6,301
29	\$4,669	\$1,711	\$116	\$26	\$3	\$6,525
30	\$4,830	\$1,770	\$120	\$26	\$3	\$6,749
31	\$4,991	\$1,829	\$124	\$26	\$3	\$6,973
32	\$5,152	\$1,888	\$128	\$26	\$3	\$7,197
33	\$5,313	\$1,947	\$132	\$26	\$3	\$7,421
34	\$5,474	\$2,006	\$136	\$26	\$3	\$7,645
35	\$5,635	\$2,065	\$140	\$26	\$3	\$7,869
36	\$5,796	\$2,124	\$144	\$26	\$3	\$8,093
37	\$5,957	\$2,183	\$148	\$26	\$3	\$8,317
38	\$6,118	\$2,242	\$152	\$26	\$3	\$8,541
39	\$6,279	\$2,301	\$156	\$26	\$3	\$8,765
40	\$6,440	\$2,360	\$160	\$26	\$3	\$8,989